JUIIFAVFIU=NISINU Balance Sheets
2JANMSINGYNssY / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization
U Ui 30 fugneu 2560 / As September 30", 2017

KU2® : UIN
Unit : Baht

JUMSRUAIEARUAINUATLISEIUTAIED

HuU1gInR Note 2560 / 2017 2559 /2016

Junswg / Assets

dundwdruidsu

Current Assets
Guaouazsignisiiguiniguan
Cash and Cash Equivalents 42,61 4,867,457,339.42 2,948,025,786.01
Guainudns1d
Short-Term Investment
anulinism-ans Lh4, 63 6,163,690,049.88 7,447,538,087.80
Trade Receivable-Net
OutAddus:osdu 6.4 59,036,772.56 56,412,970.28
Short-Term Loan

6.2 303,086,123.60 254,438,577.27

e 43,65 2,461,421,491.82 3,516,969,966.56
duninJiad
nventories . 6.6 19,642,850.80 33,693,562.21
dunswegnyuduudu
Other Current Assets

saudundwaruuideu
Total Current Assets 13,874,334,628.08 14,257,078,950.13

dunswélinyudeu
Non-Current Assets

Guainuluusensow
Investment in Joint Venture 4.8 ,6.7 524,559,959.16 462,140,427.53
Juainus:g:912

Long-Term Investment h 100,000,000.00

OuthjBuse:o1 6.8 99,964,811.61 101,756,965.33
Long-Term Borrowings
Adu 1A uasaunsal - ans 45,6.9 3,055,324,425.48 2,895,476,613.30

Property, Plant and Equipment - Net
Funswegludaau - gns

Intangible Assets - Net 1,427,553,152.90 962,065,648.10
FunsSwegs:raabuns

Asset In-Process

4.6,6.10 244,709,457.63 177,416,991.28

saudunswélunyuideu

Total Non-Current Assets 5,352,111,806.78 4,698,856,645.54
souaunsSwe

Total Assets 19,226,446,434.86 18,955,935,595.67

rueraUs:nauunstuludiunlgassunmisiul / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements
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JUIAAVYIUZNISINU (D) Balance Sheets (Continue)
2JANMSINGYNssY / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization
tu 3uf 30 fiugneu 2560 / As September 30, 2017

KU2® : UN

Unit : Baht

JUMSRUNIARRUAINUALDS douTFIFe

KU8InRA Note

hlldunazdounu / Liabilities and Capital

nuaukyuideu
Current Liabilities
Fmdnmsan
Trade Accounts
nliauryuBeudU
Other Current Liabilities 6.11

soutliauryuieu
Total Current Liabilities

wiiaulikyuieu
Non Current Liabilities

Ussuneumskiauvads:Togtiwdnau 492,612

KUauNoINUGURIAMSINGYNSSY 491,613
sauntauluinyudeu

Total Non-Current Liabilities

sauniau

Total Liabilities

dounu / Shareholder’s Equity
nu
Capital
nuus:1au
Paid-up Capital
nusunnIuUs:UItY
Capital from Budget Allocations

nusuleunnGunuryuByU
Transferred from Current Capital

doutfiununnnisusna
Surplus Capital from Goodwill

drsaslnssnisdrsesnuazlgncur

Drugs and Medical Supplies Reserve 6.15
mlsa=au

Retained Earning

saudounu
Capital

3.1.2, 45

souniiduna:dounu
Total Liabilities and Shareholders’Equity

2560 / 2017

2,700,650,225.16

2,622,780,814.19

5,323,431,039.35

2559 /2016

3,055,396,901.08

1,794,264,725.46

4,849,661,626.54

1,200,350,219.00

74,500,000.00

1,192,580,553.00

74,500,000.00

1,274,850,219.00

1,267,080,553.00

6,598,281,258.35

6,116,742,179.54

48,041,467.48
3,018,502.04

3,526,548.46

48,041,467.48
3,018,502.04

3,526,548.46

54,586,517.98

49,914,409.60

12,523,664,248.93

54,586,517.98
13,660,305.03
49,914,409.60

12,721,032,183.52

12,628,165,176.51

12,839,193,416.13

19,226,446,434.86

18,955,935,595.67

runemaUs:nauunisbuludiunlsvassunisbul / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements
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JUIAAVYIUZNISINU (D) Balance Sheets (Continue)
2JANMSING¥Nssy / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization
U 3UR 30 Augneu 2560 / As September 307, 2017

KU2® : UIN
Unit : Baht

JUNISIUIAWI=NINS

Hu1gInR Note 2560 / 2017 2559 / 2016
unswe / Assets
aunswényuidgu
Current Assets
Juaoua:sigmistiguinguaan
Cash and Cash Equivalents 4.2 ,6.1 4,867,457,339.42 2,948,025,786.01
Juainuydns
Short-Term Investment 6.2 303,086,123.60 254,438,577.27
anklnism-ans
Trade Receivable-Net 4Lib 63 6,163,690,049.88 7,447,538,087.80
Outhndius=e:=du
Short-Term Loan 6.4 59,036,772.56 56,412,970.28
FumAIKED
Inventories ) 43,65 2,461,421,491.82 3,516,969,966.56
dunsSwekyudeudu
Other Current Assets 6.6 19,642,850.80 33,693,562.21
13,874,334,628.08 14,257,078,950.13
sauaunswehuyuideu
Total Current Assets 13,874,334,628.08 14,257,078,950.13
dundwdTunyudeu
Non-Current Assets
Guainuluusensou
Investment in Joint Venture 4.8,6.7 335,060,000.00 335,060,000.00
Juainus:g:u1d
Long-Term Investment - 100,000,000.00
Guthddus:u:e1
Long-Term Borrowings 6.8 99,964,811.61 101,756,965.33
nou @mMs uazaunsad - gns
Property, Plant and Equipment - Net 45,69 3,055,324,425.48 2,895,476,613.30
Funswgludaau - gns
Intangible Assets - Net 4.6, 6.10 244,709,457.63 177,416,991.28
Fundwes:ranaanauns
Asset In-Process 1,427,553,152.90 962,065,648.10
sauaunswe lunyuidgu
Total Non-Current Assets 5,162,611,847.62 4,571,776,218.01
souaunswe
Total Assets 19,036,946,475.70 18,828,855,168.14

rueraUs:nauunsduludiunlgassunisiul / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements
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JUIAAVYIUZNISINU (D) Balance Sheets (Continue)
2JANMSINGYNssy / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization
tu 3Uf 30 fiugeu 2560 / As September 30, 2017

KU2® : UN
Unit : Baht

JUNISINUIAWI=NINAS

Hu1gInR Note 2560 / 2017 2559 / 2016
hldunazgounu / Liabilities and Capital
Kiiduryuideu
Current Liabilities
GnimsA
Trade Accounts 2,700,650,225.16 3,055,396,901.08
nliauryuBeudU
Other Current Liabilities 6.11 2,622,780,814.19 1,794,264,725.46
R TENTTTRE]T
Total Current Liabilities 5,323,431,039.35 4,849,661,626.54
wiiaulukyuideu
Non Current Liabilities
Uszunrumsktiduoaus:Togiwdanau 492,612 1,200,350,219.00 1,192,580,553.00
hﬁ'unamutjurjaJﬁmSlﬂET?mSSU 4.9.1,6.13 74,500,000.00 74,500,000.00
sountiaulinyuiseu
Total Non-Current Liabilities 1,274,850,219.00 1,267,080,553.00
CRITTET
Total Liabilities 6,598,281,258.35 6,116,742,179.54
dounu / Shareholder’s Equity
nu
Capital
nuus:1au
Paid-up Capital 48,041,467.48 48,041,467.48
nusunnIuUs:UItY
Capital from Budget Allocations 3,018,502.04 3,018,502.04
nusuleunnGunuryuByU
Transferred from Current Capital 3,526,548.46 3,526,548.46
54,586,517.98 54,586,517.98
doutiunuannNnNIsusA
Surplus Capital from Goodwill 3.1.2, 4.5 = 13,660,305.03
drsaslnssmsdrsasenuazwgnour
Drugs and Medical Supplies Reserve 6.15 49,914,409.60 49,914,409.60
mlsa=au
Retained Earning 12,334,164,289.77 12,593,951,755.99
saugdaunu
Capital 12,438,665,217.35 12,712,112,988.60
sounitiaunazdounu
Total Liabilities and Shareholders’Equity 19,036,946,475.70 18,828,855,168.14

ruewraUs:nauunisbuludiurlsvassunisul / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements

&L

(uwednnnuni UsTwWnenru)
soVj§1uIEMS finIsinu
gdwoenisosAmsingunssu
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wilsvianuidniae Profit & Loss Statement
aJANSsINGYNssy / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization
dmsuldugasdun 30 Auengu 2560 / For the year ended on September 30", 2017

KU : UIN
Unit : Baht

JUMISRUNIARYRUAINUAILTSAouTFIFe

AU"8INA Note 2560 / 2017 2559 / 2016

$19[R / Income

YrgeIUazINUN

Sales of Pharmaceutical and Medical Supplies 6.16 15,881,005,340.00 15,134,316,805.31

AISUAINIYDI

Income from Hive of Work 24,543,745.82 20,580,714.96

s191d3u

Other Income 6.17 243,158,402.56 148,423,579.20
sousaela
Total Income 16,148,707,488.38 15,303,321,099.47
A
Expense

dunuguasuinumaal

Cost of Sales and Hive of Work 12,325,798,871.91 11,846,811,785.45

Algnulunsue

Selling Expense 6.18 534,238,962.19 622,044,634.95

AEelun1susKs

Administrative Expenses 6.19 1,465,351,004.83 1,327,005,732.41

MlEnedu q

Other Expense

saufldie
Total Expenses

495,167,913.74

37,348,373.23

14,820,556,752.67

13,833,210,526.04

mlsannisaduiiu 1,328,150,735.71 1,470,110,573.43
douwarls (11anu) MnGuainuluusensow 67,430,731.63 34,820,941.30
filsgnsdrsuvan
Net Income for payment 1,395,581,467.34 1,504,931,514.73

milsvianuibaia$edu
Profit & Loss
mls (z10nu) NnmisUszicuMsmunanAciamans

Usnunodnsulasinsuaus:logdwanaiu 25,803,590.00 -

lsvaanuidmiasedu

Profit & Loss 1,421,385,057.34 1,504,931,514.73

rueraUs:nauunstuludiunlgassunmisiull / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements
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wmlsvianuidniade (si0) Profit & Loss Statement (Continue)

2JANMSINGYNssy / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization

dmsutauaniun 30 Augneu 2560 / For the year ended on September 301, 2017

JUNISINUIAWI=NINS

KU2® : UN
Unit : Baht

AUYIKA Note

$19[A / Income

YgeIUa:INUN

Sales of Phamaceuticals and Medical Supplies 6.16
AMSUIMual

Income from Hive of Work

s1wlddu

Other Income 6.17

sousgla
Total Income

Anfidne
Expense

dunuiguasuIunYal
Cost of Sales and Hive of Work

AtFelunisay

Selling Expense 6.18
AtF18lunNIsuUSKS

Administrative Expenses 6.19

AlFAedU
Other Expense
sauftdine
Total Expenses

firlsgns
Net Income

mlsvianuiliniaSedu
Profit & Loss

mls(@ranulnmsdszuicunismunanacinmans
Us=nunednsulassimsuads:legiwaniiu

mlsvianuiliniaSedu
Profit & Loss

2560 /2017

15,881,005,340.00
24,543,745.82

248,169,602.56

2559 /2016

15,134,316,805.31
20,580,714.96

149,623,579.20

16,153,718,688.38

15,304,521,099.47

12,325,798,871.91
534,238,962.19
1,465,351,004.83

495,167,913.74

11,846,811,785.45
622,044,634.95
1,327,005,732.41

37,348,373.23

14,820,556,752.67

13,833,210,526.04

1,333,161,935.71

1,471,310,573.43

25,803,590.00

1,358,965,525.71

1,471,310,573.43

ruewraUsznauiunisuludiurtisvassunisiiull / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements
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Junansmsivasundadlugouvednu Profit & Loss Statement
2JANsINGgNnssU / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization

dMSuID0dug03un 30 dugneu 2560 / For the year ended on September 30", 2017 KU28 - UIN
Unit : Baht
JUNISRUNIEAYIUANNUAUISdoUTRIde 2560/2017
nu douiunu dsoulasinis finlsazau saudauvadnu
91NN1SUSIA drsovgnaziovinun aulliladnass
Capital Surplus Capital Drugs and Medical Retained Earnings Shareholder’s
from Goodwill Supplies Reserve Equity
go0auJan
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Beginning of Year 54,586,517.98 13,660,305.03 49,914,409.60 12,721,032,183.52 12,839,193,416.13
mswWasuwaiulouvuUuddunswesuusan - (13,660,305.03) = - (13,660,305.03)
MlsnnmisUszuicunmsmuranaciamansds=Aune . . - 25,803,590.00 25,803,590.00
mlsgnsdnsuion
Net Income for payment = - - 1,395,581,467.34 1,395,581,467.34
#n Ousielduduausetindinas R i} i (800,000,000.00) (800,000,000.00)
An Guswldudududndinds
Contribute to state Income = = = (818,752,991.93) (818,752,991.93)
goaUanaon
Cash and Cash Equivalents, End of Year 54,586,517.98 - 49,914,409.60 12,523,664,248.93 12,628,165,176.51

JUNISUAIEAIRUasNUALIS douTFIFe

gonauJan
Cash and Cash Equivalents,Beginning of Year 54,586,517.98 14,675,458.92 49,914,409.60 11,913,993,953.57

WL [aa) ssH312000
Increase (Decrease) between payment = (1,015,153.89) = =

mlsgnsdmnsuion
Net Income for payment - - - 1,504,931,514.73

An Buswldudutudndinds

2559/2016

12,033,170,340.07
(1,015,153.89)

1,504,931,514.73

Contribution to State Income - - - (697,893,284.78) (697,893,284.78)
goaUanaaon
Cash and Cash Equivalents, End of Year 54,586,517.98 13,660,305.03 49,914,409.60 12,721,032,183.52 12,839,193,416.13

runeaUs:nausumsuludountizuessunisul / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements




= wiaasmsidagundadiugouvednu (sia) Profit & Loss Statement (Continue)
()] aJAMsINdanssu / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization
dMSuId0dug03uR 30 Augeu 2560 / For the year ended on September 30", 2017 KU2g : uIN
V Unit : Baht
A
% JUNISINUIAWN=NINIS 2560/2017
c L . .
2 nu dauinunu drsovlasunis fnlsa:au sudauvadnu
= 9INN1SUSIA d1sovgnaziosniur gliladmass
2 Capital Surplus Capital Drugs and Medical Retained Earnings Shareholder’s
= from Goodwill Supplies Reserve Equity
8900UJI0
g Cash and Cash Equivalents, Beginning of Year 54,586,517.98 13,660,305.03 49,914,409.60 12,593,951,755.99 12,712,112,988.60
; mswasuwaiuleuneiudFunswesuusa - (13,660,305.03) =
3 = (13,660,305.03)
g mlsnnisUs:uitunsmukanacdamaasds=nuney - - - 25,803,590.00 25,803,590.00
g
mlsgnsdmsuion
Net Income for payment = = = 1,333,161,935.71 1,333,161,935.71
rin Busieldudunusotiidinas - - - (800,000,000.00) (800,000,000.00)
An Gusrwldududuuinginas
Contribute to State Income - - = (818,752,991.93) (818,752,991.93)
goalanion
Cash and Cash Equivalents,End of Year 54,586,517.98 - 49,914,409.60 12,334,164,289.77 12,438,665,217.35
JUNISIJUIOWI=N9NIS 2559/2016
800U
Cash and Cash Equivalents,Beginning of Year 54,586,517.98 14,675,458.92 49,914,409.60 11,820,534,467.34 11,939,710,853.84
W (aa) s:r31u00
Increase (Decrease) between payment - (1,015,153.89) - - (1,015,153.89)
mlsgnsdnsuion
Net Income for payment - - - 1,471,310,573.43 1,471,310,573.43
An Gusrwldududuuinginas
Contribute to State Income 5 = - (697,893,284.78) (697,893,284.78)
goalareaon
Cash and Cash Equivalents, End of Year 54,586,517.98 13,660,305.03 49,914,409.60 12,593,951,755.99 12,712,112,988.60

nuewmaUszneuumsiuludiurlisvassunisiul / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements




Juns:lidaiudan Statement of Cash Flows
2JANSINGYNssU / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization

afms‘uﬂs'?uam‘uﬁ' 30 Augneu 2560 / For the year ended on September 30", 2017

doulpide

KU2® : UN
Unit : Baht

JUMSIIUAIAAYIUAINUAILTS

NS:IANUAAIINNINSSUANTUNIU /
Cash Flow from Operating Activities

filsgns
Net Income

s18msusuUsIns:nugaarilsansiduiuananssu (31e) MnAonssudtiuiu
Adjustment to reconcile net income to net cash provided by (used of] operating activities

Andousimuazmanikung
Depreciation
anUNNMISAgLE:a0UuFaUNSWe
Loss on Revements of Assets
PanUANMSAnUUFFUM

Loss on Write-off of Inventories
PanuNNMsasimaumanal
auAndouanw

Damaged product

nugruSufu

Bad debt recovery
douudalmls)zranuinnGuainuluusensoy
mlsnnmsimuiedunswe

Gain on Disposal of Assets
manu(rlslnnsnsanasu

(Gain) Less on Foreign Exchange
hﬁaJa'm:qa_J

Doubtful Debtst
s1ldNNMsAUUFFUNSWERIASUUE A
swldnnnmsdsudouiununinnisusna

aunSwéstuinu anav (IWUVu)
(Increase) Decrease in Assets In-Process
ankUnisMm
Trade Receivable
OutknBus:u:du
Short-Term Borrowings
FuAAIKdo
Inventories i
FunSwgryuBaudu
Other Current Assets
nugusndueu IWUVU (anav)
Increase (Decrease) in Liabilities in-Process

AmlnisAn

Trade Account,
nuauryudeudu

Other Current Liabilities

Uszurtumisntiducads:Toguwdanaiu

Ruargnslau (f3TUTu) Aenssuddusu
Net Cash Flow Provided by (Used for) Operation Activities

2560 / 2017

1,395,581,467.34

392,258,264.74
3,721,521.60

17,343,615.90
351,251,615.85

106,353,921.63

(139,229.75)
(67,430,731.63)

(390,974.92)
(10,619,310.09)

38,420.78

(10,340,612.15)

1,282,094,165.77
(2,623,802.28)
580,599,321.36

14,050,711.41

(424,074,845.98)

(133,631,971.62)
33,573,256.00

2559 /2016

1,504,931,514.73

377,095,785.23
3,522,020.77

15,187,702.12

16,232,883.57

(135,745.86)
(34,820,941.30)

(698,483.00)
(9,045,190.73)

68,812.03
(15,999.00)

(1,588,753,285.75)
17,895,464.40
(306,589,861.53)

52,555,670.98

1,420,978,141.97

(150,098,041.16)
5,368,331.00

3,527,614,803.96

1,323,678,778.47

nuewmaUsznauiumsuludountiseassunisiul / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements
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JUNS:IIdudan (510) Statement of Cash Flows (Continue)
2JANMSINGYNssy / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization
dmsulFuaniun 30 Ausisu 2560 / For the year ended on September 30", 2017

KU2® : UN
Unit : Baht

JUNSRUNIERYRUAINUALTSAouTFIFe

2560 / 2017 2559 / 2016
NSziIdNUaAINNINSSUaINU /
Cash Flow from Investing Activities
GuaasSuNNMsSTIKUNEFUNSWE
Proceeds from Disposal of Assets 441,700.00 912,587.00

Gudosu(Juaninelanbuainus:a:e1d
Proceeds (Additions] from Long Term Investment

Guansunnainuluusensou
Investment in joint Venture

Guaasu(Guaning)nnGulingus:uzed
Proceeds (Additions] from Long Term Borrowings

Juaohedonau oms wazgunscd

Addition to Property, Plant and Equipment
Juaaihedoaunswelubdaau

Addition to Intangible Assets
Guannedunsdwes:na1aanduns

Addition to Assets In-Process

Fuansu(Fuanire)nniduainudinsi
Proceeds (Additions) from Temporary Investment

Ruangnslau({§TUTu)nanssuasnu
Net Cash Provided by (Used for) Investing Activities

NS:IANUAAMINNINSSUTAKIITU

Cash Flows from Financing Activities
GuansuGuaanyu (Guiuds:uicu)
Support Budget
Gusiwlaudududndinas
Contribution to State Income

Ruandnslau({gTu)ennanssudaniidu
Net Cash Provided by (Used for] from Financing Activities

Rudnna=s1enisineuiiiuan(anav)ans
Cash and Cash Equivalents (Decrease) Net

RudANazs1enSINgUINITUAA U JUAUIIA
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Beginning of Year

udAla:s1enIsIfguIiuTuan ru Suduson
Cash and Cash Equivalents, End of Year

100,000,000.00
5,011,200.00
1,792,153.72
(547,392,799.12)
(82,735,610.10)
(377,721,220.44)

(48,647,546.33)

(100,000,000.00)
1,200,000.00
(1,563,843.76)
(347,345,355.02)
(90,702,176.02)
(131,938,574.03)

745,872,677.72

(949,252,122.27)

76,435,315.89

159,821,863.65

(818,752,991.93)

114,835,782.99

(697,893,284.78)

(658,931,128.28)

(583,057,501.79)

1,919,431,553.41

2,948,025,786.01

817,056,592.57

2,130,969,193.44

4,867,457,339.42

2,948,025,786.01

ruewmadsnauiumsuludiunlsgassunisiul / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements
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Juns:iidivudan Statement of Cash Flows
2JANMSINGYNssY / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization
dmsulaugasun 30 nueneu 2560 / For the year ended on September 30", 2017

KU2® : UIN
Unit : Baht

JUNISIUIAWI:NANS

NSzIARNUAAINNINSSUANTUNIU /
Cash Flow from Operating Activities

firlsgns
Net Income
s18n1sUSUUsSIns:nugaArilsansiluiiuananssu (#18) Mnfanssusduiu
Adjustment to reconcile net income to net cash provided by (used of)
operating activities

Adousimuazmanining

Depreciation

anuUANNMsAgUaaauudaunswe
Loss on Revements of Assets
anuUANMsanUrudaum

Loss on Write-off of Inventories
anuNNMsasimMaumanal
auAdouanw

Damaged product

hliacusuAu

Bad debt recovery

MlsNNMSIIKUNEFUNSWE

Gain on Disposal of Assets
ananulmlsjnnansitanwasu
VEAGHIEES Y]

Doubtful Debt
s19ldnnMsaautudFunswenlasuusna
s1elannmisdsudauiunuannmsusna

aunSwamdudnu anav (IWUVu)
(Increase) Decrease in Assets In-Process
anninism
Trade Receivable
OutiAdus:=du
Short-Term Borrowings
FuAmAIwrdo
Inventories
dunswekyuBaudu
Other Current Assets
nugusndueu IWUVU (anav)
Increase (Decrease) in Liabilities In-Process
Kndn1sm
Trade Account
nuduryudeudu
Other Current Liabilities

Uszurtumisutidudads:=Toguwdanaiu

RuanansTau(I5TuTu)nenssusntusu
Net Cash Flow Provided by (Used for) Operation Activities

2560 /2017

1,333,161,935.71

392,258,264.74
3,721,521.60

17,343,615.90
351,251,615.85
106,353,921.63

(139,229.75)
(390,974.92)

(10,619,310.09)
38,420.78

(10,340,612.15)

1,282,094,165.77
(2,623,802.28)
580,599,321.36

14,050,711.41

(424,074,845.98)

(133,631,971.62)
33,573,256.00

2559 /2016

1,471,310,573.43

377,095,785.23
3,522,020.77

15,187,702.12

16,232,883.57
(135,745.86)
(698,483.00)

(9,045,190.73)
68,812.03

(15,999.00)

(1,588,753,285.75)
17,895,464.40
(306,589,861.53)

52,555,670.98

1,420,978,141.97

(150,098,041.16)
5,368,331.00

3,532,626,003.96

1,324,878,778.47

rugwmaus:nausumstuludsuntogassumsiiul / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements
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JUNS:IIdudan (610) Statement of Cash Flows (Continue)
2JANMSINGYNssy / The Government Pharmaceutical Organization
dmsuldugadun 30 Ausieu 2560 / For the year ended on September 30", 2017

KU2® : UN
Unit : Baht

NSzIIANUAAINNINSSUAINU /
Cash Flow from Investing Activities

GudaasunnmsKUeaunswe

Proceeds from Disposal of Assets
Guaasu(Guaning)nnduainus:e:e1d

Proceeds (Additions] from Long Term Investment
Guaoingnnbulridus:e:end

Addition from Long Term Borrowings
Guaohedonau ems wazaunsod

Addition to Property, Plant and Equipment
Guaohededunswsliddoau

Addition to Intangible Assets
Gudosu(Juanielaunsweas:kanacdnaunis
Proceeds (Additions] to Assets In-Process
Fuansu(Fuanire)nniEuainudnnsi

Proceeds (Additions) from Temporary Investment

Ruandnslau([8TTu)nanssuanu
Net Cash Provided by (Used for) Investing Activities

NS:IANUARIINAINSSUTAKITU
Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Guansuguganyu (Guiuds:uicu)
Support Budget
Gusielaududuundinas
Contribution to State Income

Ruardnslau(fgTu)ennanssudanaiu
Net Cash Provided by (Used for) from Financing Activities

Rudanazsignisiiguinuiuan(anad)ans
Cash Equivalents (Decrease) Net

NudANa:zs1en1sINeuInINuUdA U SUAUIIA
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Beginning of Year

NuaAna:s1en1siiguiniuan ru 5U§U\19ﬁ
Cash and Cash Equivalents, End of Year

441,700.00
100,000,000.00
1,792,153.72
(547,392,799.12)
(82,735,610.10)
(377,721,220.44)

(48,647,546.33)

912,587.00
(100,000,000.00)
(1,563,843.76)
(347,345,355.02)
(90,702,176.02)
(131,938,574.03)

745,872,677.72

(954,263,322.27)

75,235,315.89

159,821,863.65

(818,752,991.93)

114,835,782.99

(697,893,284.78)

(658,931,128.28)

(583,057,501.79)

1,919,431,553.41

2,948,025,786.01

817,056,592.57

2,130,969,193.44

4,867,457,339.42

2,948,025,786.01

ruewraUs:nauiunisbuludiurlsyassunisull / Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these Statements
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